
Bus # Stop # Stop Description AM Time PM Time Driver
2303 1 OLDFIELD CT & EAGLE SPRINGS DR 6:20 AM 12:23 PM Mr. McFarlin

2 800 GUNN ROAD (APT) R/S  (M&W) 6:26 AM 12:26 PM
3 MONTICELLO DR & CELLO LANE (M&W) 6:28 AM 12:28 PM
4 MONTICELLO DR & COVINGTON COVE (M&W) 6:29 AM 12:28 PM
5 BRIGHTON DR & BRADFORD DR (M&W) 6:33 AM 12:34 PM
6 217 BRIGHTON DR (M&W) 6:34 AM 12:35 PM
7 BRIGHTON DR & HARTFORD DR 6:34 AM 12:35 PM
8 HANOVER DR & HARTFORD DR (M&W) 6:35 AM 12:36 PM
9 ALACHUA ST & AMELIA DR (SOUTH) (M&W) 6:40 AM 12:40 PM

10 AMELIA DR & DORA LANE (NORTH) (M&W) 6:41 AM 12:40 PM
11 TICONDEROGA DR & BUNKER HILL DR (M&W) 6:45 AM 12:44 PM
12 MARLIN TERR & PATRICIA PL (M&W) 6:46 AM 12:46 PM
13 1432 DUNBAR ROAD (M&W) 6:48 AM 12:47 PM
14 138 ARBOR CREEK (M&W) 6:51 AM 12:50 PM
15 OLD STONE CRSG & WILLOW GROVE DR (M&W) 6:53 AM 12:51 PM
16 110 DEBORAH DR (M&W) 6:58 AM 12:55 PM
17 N HOUSTON LAKE ROAD & BRIANNA DR (R/S northbound) (M&W) 7:00 AM 12:57 PM
18 RIDGEWOOD DR & SHAMROCK DR (M&W) 7:04 AM 12:59 PM
19 CAMBRIDGE DR & HAMPSHIRE LANE (M&W) 7:06 AM 1:00 PM
20 WAKEFIELD DR & KENT DR (M&W) 7:07 AM 1:02 PM
21 COLLINS AVE & ANNE DR, CE (M&W) 7:12 AM 12:19 PM
22 ARNOLD ST & LINDA DR, CE (M&W) 7:13 AM 12:20 PM
23 WILMINGTON DR & MAGA CT (M&W) 7:18 AM 12:15 PM

2303 Northside High School (Monday/Wednesday) 12:00 PM 7:30 AM



Bus # Stop # Stop Description AM Time PM Time Driver
2320 1 LOUIS ST & WOODCREST CIR (M&W) 6:36 AM 12:06 PM Mr. Irby

2 OAKRIDGE DR & MEADOW DR (M&W) 6:40 AM 12:09 PM
3 JOHNSON ROAD & BILLY AVE (MHP) (M&W) 6:43 AM 12:12 PM
4 MEADOWRIDGE DR & MERCER CT (M&W) 6:44 AM 12:13 PM
5 KENSINGTON CIR & PRINCETON DR (M&W) 6:46 AM 12:15 PM
6 WRAY ST & HEATHER ST (M&W) 6:49 AM 12:18 PM
7 DOGWOOD GLEN & MAGNOLIA GLEN (M&W) 6:52 AM 12:21 PM
8 HICKORY GLEN & HICKORY GLEN (M&W) 6:53 AM 12:22 PM
9 119 SCARBOROUGH ROAD (M&W) 6:54 AM 12:23 PM

10 MERIWOOD DR & TARA CT (M&W) 6:56 AM 12:25 PM
11 TUMBLEWEED CIR & PRAIRIE BLVD (EAST)  (M&W) 6:58 AM 12:27 PM
12 CARL VINSON PKWY & HAMPTON CIR (APTS) R/S 6:59 AM 12:28 PM
13 ECHECONNEE RDGE & ECHECONNEE LANE (M&W) 7:05 AM 12:34 PM
14 FAIRGROUNDS BLVD & WATERFRONT WY (M&W) 7:15 AM 12:44 PM
15 ELMWOOD ST & HINES DR (M&W) 7:22 AM 12:51 PM
16 DUNMURRY PL & MAULDON CT (M&W) 7:25 AM 12:54 PM

2320 Northside High School (Monday/Wednesday) 12:00 PM 7:30 AM



Bus # Stop # Stop Description AM Time PM Time Driver
2305 1 SPRINGTIME DR & GLACIER TRL 6:45 AM 12:45 PM Mr. Ham

2 PARK LANE & KNIGHTS BRDG (M&W) 6:53 AM 12:27 PM
3 101 CAPITOL AVE (M&W) 6:55 AM 12:28 PM
4 121 MARGIE DR (M&W) 6:57 AM 12:30 PM
5 SMOKE RISE DR & PHEASANT RDGE (M&W) 7:01 AM 12:38 PM
6 121 HATCHER ROAD (M&W) 7:03 AM 12:34 PM
7 WELLBORN ROAD & RANDOLPH AVE (OFF BASE, R/S Southbound) 7:15 AM 12:15 PM
8 PEACHTREE CIR & SOUTH END AVE (SOUTH) (M&W) 7:20 AM 12:10 PM

2305 Northside High School (Monday/Wednesday) 12:00 PM 7:30 AM



Bus # Stop # Stop Description AM Time PM Time Driver
2229 1 SUNFLOWER DR & LARKSPUR LN 6:35 AM 12:52 PM Mr. Hardy

2 MOODY ROAD & WALTON LANE (R/S NORTHBOUND) 6:40 AM 12:57 PM
3 BARECKY DR & MEADOW RUN DR (T & TH) 6:46 AM 12:30 PM
4 SHENANDOAH TRL & SHENANDOAH TRL (T&TH) 6:48 AM 12:32 PM
5 2241 MOODY ROAD (T & TH) 6:56 AM 12:15 PM
6 LAKE FRONT DR & FOX GLEN DR (T & TH) 7:00 AM 12:23 PM
7 410 LAKE FRONT DR (T&TH) 7:02 AM 12:25 PM
8 PEBBLEBROOKE WEST & CROSS CREEK WAY 7:06 AM 12:38 PM
9 LINKS VIEW TRL & BIRDIE LN 7:10 AM 12:47 PM

10 ECHO LANE & GARDEN CT (T & TH) 7:15 AM 12:42 PM

2229 Northside High School (Monday/Wednesday) 12:00 PM 7:30 AM



Bus # Stop # Stop Description AM Time PM Time Driver
2320 1 TALLULAH TRL & LAKE POINTE DR (T & TH) 6:30 AM 1:04 PM Mr. Irby

2 210 SOUTHLAND STATION DR (T & TH) 6:32 AM 1:06 PM
3 RUSSELL PKWY & MARVIN BLVD (T & TH) 6:34 AM 12:54 PM
4 105 HAZEL DR (T & TH) 6:36 AM 12:56 PM
5 CHOCTAW ST & OCONEE ST (T&TH) 6:40 AM 12:53 PM
6 SHAWNEE AVE & OSAGE AVE (T & TH) 6:42 AM 12:52 PM
7 LAUREL WOODS DR & WESTON COVE (T & TH) 6:46 AM 12:47 PM
8 322 LAUREL WOODS DR (T&TH) 6:47 AM 12:46 PM
9 MAXWELL DR & SHERRY LANE (T & TH) 6:51 AM 12:43 PM

10 SPARTA ST & LEE ST, WR (T&TH) 6:52 AM 12:40 PM
11 ATHENS ST & LEE ST, WR (T & TH) 6:53 AM 12:39 PM
12 GRANT ST, WR & ATHENS ST (T & TH) 6:54 AM 12:38 PM
13 COLEMAN BLVD & SMITH CT (T & TH) 6:56 AM 12:37 PM
14 S DAVIS DR & WALL ST R/S NORTHBOUND (T & TH) 6:59 AM 12:33 PM
15 131 WALL ST (T & TH) 7:00 AM 12:32 PM
16 WELLBORN ROAD & MARION WY (OFF BASE R/S Northbound) 7:01 AM 12:29 PM
17 LINWOOD DR & PEARL STEPHENS WY (OFF BASE) 7:03 AM 12:30 PM
18 WELLBORN ROAD & ANDRA AVE (OFF BASE R/S SOUTHBOUND) 7:05 AM 12:31 PM
19 WELLBORN ROAD & RANDOLPH AVE (OFF BASE, R/S Southbound) 7:06 AM 12:31 PM
20 ARTIS WILSON DR & BRANDYWINE CT (T & TH) 7:08 AM 12:27 PM
21 S SECOND ST & DOYLE ST (T & TH) 7:10 AM 12:26 PM
22 404 ROBINS DR, WR (T&TH) 7:12 AM 12:25 PM
23 DUKE AVE & BOOKER ST (T & TH) 7:15 AM 12:23 PM
24 CHUCK CIR & VAREE DR (WEST) (T & TH) 7:19 AM 12:10 PM
25 CHRIS DR, WR & VAREE DR (T & TH) 7:20 AM 12:11 PM
26 TRAVIS ST & KEITH DR, WR (T & TH) 7:27 AM 12:16 PM
27 KEITH DR, WR & CAMBELL CT (T & TH) 7:28 AM 12:17 PM
28 KING DR & OSCAR CT (T & TH) 7:25 AM 12:18 PM

2320 Northside High School (Tuesday/Thursday) 12:00 PM 7:30 AM



Bus # Stop # Stop Description AM Time PM Time Driver
2305 1 2103 MOODY ROAD (T & TH) 6:58 AM 12:36 PM Mr. Ham

2 KIRKWOOD CIR & DEERWOOD CIR (WEST) (T & TH) 7:01 AM 12:40 PM
3 SCOTT BLVD & GRANVILLE WY (T & TH) 7:03 AM 12:44 PM
4 SIDNEY HICKS ROAD & BEATRICE DR (T & TH) 7:04 AM 12:32 PM
5 CRESTWOOD TERR & HUDSON DR (NORTH) (T & TH) 7:06 AM 12:30 PM
6 CORNELIA DR & CRESTWOOD TERR (T & TH) 7:08 AM 12:28 PM
7 ALMA AVE & PAUL ST (T & TH) 7:09 AM 12:24 PM
8 CORNELIA DR & JOSEPH AVE (T & TH) 7:10 AM 12:26 PM
9 PEACHTREE CIR & SOUTH END AVE (T & TH) 7:11 AM 12:14 PM

10 SHIRLEY DR & PEACHTREE CIR (WEST) (T & TH) 7:12 AM 12:15 PM
11 S PLEASANT HILL ROAD & PLEASANT HILL CT 7:13 AM 12:17 PM
12 STRATFORD DR & OXFORD LANE (T & TH) 7:14 AM 12:18 PM
13 DRAPER ST & SANDRA AVE (T & TH) 7:16 AM 12:20 PM
14 GREENWAY DR & ORCHARD PASS 7:19 AM 12:10 PM
15 115 MEADOWDALE DR (T & TH) 7:20 AM 12:11 PM
16 EAST END AVE & SOUTHVIEW AVE (T & TH) 7:21 AM 12:12 PM

2305 Northside High School (Tuesday/Thursday) 12:00 PM 7:30 AM



Bus # Stop # Stop Description AM Time PM Time Driver
2303 1 301 S CORDER ROAD R/S (T & TH) 6:29 AM 12:44 PM Mr. McFarlin

2 RANDY CIR & CHERYL BLVD (T&TH) 6:32 AM 12:15 PM
3 BONNIE DR & HIGHLAND DR (T & TH) 6:33 AM 12:12 PM
4 OLIVER DR & WINDSOR DR (T & TH) 6:34 AM 12:14 PM
5 DONNA DR & PALOMINO LANE (T & TH) 6:36 AM 12:00 AM
6 TODD CIR & HEDLUND DR (NORTH) (T & TH) 6:39 AM 12:19 PM
7 LITTLE JOHN LANE & HILLSIDE TERR (T&TH) 6:40 AM 12:20 PM
8 ARROWHEAD TRL & CHESTNUT ROAD (T & TH) 6:41 AM 12:21 PM
9 ARROWHEAD TRL & SELF ST (T & TH) 6:42 AM 12:23 PM

10 919 CORDER ROAD (T & TH) 6:44 AM 12:25 PM
11 LAVERNE DR & ORA CIR (T & TH) 6:45 AM 12:26 PM
12 LAKESHORE DR & RICHARD LANE (T&TH) 6:48 AM 12:29 PM
13 FREEMAN DR & KAY DR (T & TH) 6:50 AM 12:31 PM
14 PINE VALLEY DR & SHERIDAN LN (SOUTH) 6:51 AM 12:32 PM
15 CORDER ROAD & LACLAIRE DR (R/S) (T & TH) 6:54 AM 12:35 PM
16 750 CORDER ROAD (T & TH) 6:55 AM 12:36 PM
17 WOODSDALE DR, WR & GLENDALE CT (T & TH) 6:57 AM 12:38 PM
18 ENGRACIA DR & ESPLANADE DR (T & TH) 7:00 AM 12:47 PM
19 ANZA DR & LEVERETTE ROAD (T & TH) 7:02 AM 12:48 PM
20 1205 LEVERETTE ROAD (APT)  (T & TH) 7:04 AM 12:50 PM
21 233 SOMERSET DR (T & TH) 7:09 AM 12:54 PM
22 282 TERRY KAY CIR (MAILBOXES) (T & TH) 7:13 AM 12:59 PM
23 CORDER ROAD & WOODLAND DR (R/S NORTHBOUND) 7:17 AM 1:03 PM
24 WESTCLIFF CIR & WESTCLIFF BLVD (T & TH) 7:20 AM 1:05 PM

2303 Northside High School (Tuesday/Thursday) 12:00 PM 7:30 AM


	NHS

